23. Race Result 3000m U23 LADIES

40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

15 and 16 January 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 14 Sonia Bianchi SF ITA 5:00.04 4:54.26
! rd 57 Linda Gretter SF ITA 5:15.18 5:01.60
Sonia Bianchi Linda Gretter
200m 22.67 (22.67) 200m 22.43 (22.43)
600m 58.08 (35.41) 600m 58.49 (36.06)
1000m 1:34.56 (36.48) 1000m 1:35.02 (36.53)
1400m 2:13.15 (38.59) 1400m 2:13.26 (38.24)
1800m 2:52.16 (39.01) 1800m 2:53.44 (40.18)
2200m 3:32.72  (40.56) 2200m 3:36.49 (43.05)
2600m 4:14.15 (41.43) 2600m 4:19.82 (43.33)
3000m 4:54.26 (40.11) 3000m 5:01.60 (41.78)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 135 Veronika Antosova SF CZE 4:30.18
2 bl 67 Federica Maffei SF ITA 4:29.75 4:27.74
Veronika Antosova Federica Maffei
200m 21.18 (21.18) 200m 21.32 (21.32)
600m 55.08 (33.90) 600m 54.60 (33.28)
1000m 1:29.93 (34.85) 1000m 1:28.87 (34.27)
1400m 2:04.95 (35.02) 1400m 2:03.48 (34.61)
1800m 2:40.30 (35.35) 1800m 2:38.56 (35.08)
2200m 3:15.80 (35.50) 2200m 3:13.87 (35.31)
2600m 3:52.58 (36.78) 2600m 3:50.30 (36.43)
3000m 4:30.18 (37.60) 3000m 4:27.74 (37.44)
Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

From 1/15/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/15/2022 3:29:30 PM

Print: 1/15/2022 3:31:53 PM



